

OD-24

ORDER SHEET

PLA/218/2020
IA No. GA/1/2021

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Testamentary & Intestate Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IN THE GOODS OF :
KANAK SARKAR @ KANAK SIRCAR (DEC.)

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date : January 19, 2023.

Appearance:
Ms. Sananda Ganguli, Adv.

The Court: Counsel for the petitioner is present.

As prayed for, let the matter appear on 3rd February, 2023.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)